a SkyBlue

AVIATION

SCHEDULE OF FEES - Budget FY 23 - 24
Ridgeland - Claude Dean Airport

Fuel (Aviation Gasoline) - Full-Service Commodity Pricing

Fuel (Jet -A) - Full-Service Commodity Pricing

After Hours Fee (Prior Notice Requested)

Crew/Pax Transport Fee (Flat Rate)

Daily Outdoor Basing Fee Grass (Piston)

Monthly Outdoor Basing Fee Grass (Piston)

Monthly Outdoor Ramp Fee (Single-Engine Piston)

Monthly Outdoor Basing Fee (Aircraft In Transport Trailer)
Monthly Outdoor Basing Fee (Pole Barn, per stall)

Monthly Outdoor Ramp Fee (Light Piston Twin)

Monthly Outdoor Ramp Fee (Heavy Piston Twin)

Monthly Outdoor Ramp Fee (Turbine)

Daily Ramp Fee (SE Piston) waived (15-gallon fuel purchase)
Daily Ramp Fee (ME Piston) waived (20-gallon fuel purchase)
Daily Ramp Fee (Turbine) waived (60-gallon fuel purchase)
Long-term Vehicle Parking Fee, Monthly

Vehicle Parking Fee, Daily

lce

Hangar Ground Lease Rate

150
80
10
60

120

110

70

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 150
$ 550
$ 550
$ 40
$ 70
$ 130
$ 60
$ 10
$ 7

$0.28/square foot



