

SCHEDULE OF FEES – Budget FY 23 - 24 Ridgeland – Claude Dean Airport

Fuel (Aviation Gasoline) – Full-Service	Commodity Pricing
Fuel (Jet -A) - Full-Service	Commodity Pricing
After Hours Fee (Prior Notice Requested)	\$ 150
Crew/Pax Transport Fee (Flat Rate)	\$ 80
Daily Outdoor Basing Fee Grass (Piston)	\$ 10
Monthly Outdoor Basing Fee Grass (Piston)	\$ 60
Monthly Outdoor Ramp Fee (Single-Engine Piston)	\$ 120
Monthly Outdoor Basing Fee (Aircraft In Transport Trailer)	\$ 110
Monthly Outdoor Basing Fee (Pole Barn, per stall)	\$ 70
Monthly Outdoor Ramp Fee (Light Piston Twin)	\$ 150
Monthly Outdoor Ramp Fee (Heavy Piston Twin)	\$ 550
Monthly Outdoor Ramp Fee (Turbine)	\$ 550
Daily Ramp Fee (SE Piston) waived (15-gallon fuel purcha	se) \$ 40
Daily Ramp Fee (ME Piston) waived (20-gallon fuel purcha	ase) \$ 70
Daily Ramp Fee (Turbine) waived (60-gallon fuel purchase	e) \$ 130
Long-term Vehicle Parking Fee, Monthly	\$ 60
Vehicle Parking Fee, Daily	\$ 10
Ice	\$ 7
Hangar Ground Lease Rate	\$0.28/square foot